
*Please be aware that because our dishes are prepared-to-

order, individual foods may come into contact with one

another during normal kitchen operations due to shared

cooking and preparation areas.

Thus, we cannot guarantee that cross-contact with foods

containing allergens will not occur.

*GFI- GLUTEN-FREE INGREDIENTS    *DF - DAIRY FREE

*V - VEGETARIAN    *VG - VEGAN

Please advise your server of any allergies

Bagel
- Smoked Salmon

Smoked salmon, cream cheese, red onion, capers,

lemon slice

- Bacon & Avocado

Bacon, smashed avocado, tomato

$18.90

$17.90

Bao Bun                        
Seasonal salad, Aioli and BBQ sauce, and your choice:

- Crispy Chicken

- Braised Pork Belly

- Premium Beef  

$18.90

$16.90Loaded Wedges 
Cheese and bacon loaded on wedges with sweet chilli

and sour cream sauce
$15.90Toasted Sandwich with Fries *GFI option

Cheese, ham, tomato, and onion with white bread

(Add $2 to change bread, Streaky Bacon for $8,

Eggs for $6) 

Bowl of Fries *VG                      
House-made special seasoning with Aioli and tomato

sauce

$8.90

N O T  T O O  H U N G R Y ?

Eggs On Toast *GFI option
Two eggs, cooked any-style with your choice of bread

(Sourdough, 5 Grain, Ciabatta or GF).

$14.90

House Beef Burger 
House-made beef patty, lettuce, tomato, caramelized

onion, bacon, cheese, Aioli & BBQ sauce with chips. 

(Add fried egg $3)

$29.90

Chicken Burger 
Crispy chicken thigh, lettuce, tomato, bacon, beetroot

relish and aioli sauce on a special bun with chips

$26.90

Thai Beef Salad *GFI
Grilled sirloin steak with Thai dressing in a garden

salad and cucumber

$27.90

Braised Pork Belly
Meshed herb potato with gravy sauce, grilled

asparagus, apple & beetroot cream cheese sauce.

$31.90

Grilled Prawn Salad
House garden salad and avocado with herb marinade

prawn, and chilli aioli dressing

$28.90

Calamari
Crispy calamari, chips, and salad, served with tartare

sauce and tomato sauce

$26.90

Clara Fried Chicken
Popular fried chicken with a thin, crackle crust with slaw

salad and your choice of flavour:

 - Secret Original

 - Soy & Garlic

 - Red Chilli Spicy

$26.90

Smashed Avocado *GFI option
Crushed avocado, with your choice of bread

(Sourdough, 5 Grain, Ciabatta or GF), poached eggs,

side salad and crumbled feta cheese. 

(Add streaky bacon for $8)

$24.90

Mince On Toast *GFI option
Premium beef veal mince, poached egg, finished

manchego cheese, and toast of your choice

(Sourdough, 5 Grain, Ciabatta or GF).

$24.90

French Toast
Brioche toast, caramelized banana, berry compote,

maple syrup, candy floss. (Add streaky bacon $8)

$24.90

Chilli Scrambled Eggs *GFI option
Served with chilli, spring onion, fried shallot, chilli oil,

and Manchego cheese with your choice of bread

(Sourdough, 5 Grain, Ciabatta or GF).

$21.90

Buttermilk Pancake
Caramelized banana, seasonal fruit, whipped cream

butter, French maple syrup. (Add streaky bacon for $8)

$24.90

Clara Big Breakfast *GFI option
Eggs your way, choice of bread (Sourdough, 5 Grain,

Ciabatta or GF), rosti, streaky bacon, beef sausage,

grilled mushrooms and vine tomatoes.

$26.90

Eggs Benedict *GFI option                       
Choose one base:

 - English Muffin (served with hash browns)

 - Corn Fritters

 - Potato Rosti

Topped with poached eggs, baby spinach, hollandaise

sauce, and your choice of one:

 - Mushrooms

 - Free-range Streaky Bacon

 - House-smoked King Salmon Fillet

$24.90

$25.90

$30.90

Open Omelet *GFI                    
Three eggs with grated cheese, tomato, baby spinach,

feta and salad, and grated parmesan on top.

- Mushrooms

- Free Range Streaky Bacon

- House-smoked King Salmon Flakes 

$24.90

$25.90

$30.90

Corn Feta Fritters
Served with bacon, green salad, sour cream and sweet

chilli sauce.

$25.90

Creamy Mushrooms *GFI option 
Traditional creamy mushrooms, chorizo, spinach and

sourdough.

$26.90

Seafood Risotto
Prawn, scallop, mashed avocado with cream,

parmesan, and parsley on top.

$29.90

Creamy Mushroom Pasta
Fettuccine pasta with cream, onion, garlic, and black

truffle sauce, parmesan.

$26.90

Sides

Grilled Vine Tomatoes, Hash Brown, Side Salad, Eggs,

Avocado, Toasted Bread

Spanish Chorizo, Cajun Chicken, Beef Sausage, Grilled

Mushroom, Rosti, Halloumi, Free Range Streaky Bacon

Sliced Smoked Salmon

House Smoked Salmon                               

$6.00

$8.00

$9.00

$11.00

Cajun Chicken Salad
Cajun-flavoured chicken, mesclun, cherry tomatoes

and avocado mixed with honey mustard sauce, crispy

noodles

$26.90

Creamy Lemon Prawn Pasta
Pasta, grilled prawns, cherry tomatoes, creamy lemon

butter sauce, parmesan cheese, greens.

$28.90

Soup
- Seafood Chowder

- Vegetable Soup

*Please ask our staff for today’s availability.

$25.50

$19.50

 An elegant selection of savoury and sweet treats, perfect for a special occasion or relaxing moment.

High Tea from $49 pp
Please ask our staff for full menu details of each tier. 

Choose from Classic or Premium
For bookings or enquiries: 

silverdale@claragroup.co.nz

H i g h  T e a



MOJITO
A refreshing mix of white rum, lime, and mint.

MIMOSA
A sparkling fusion of orange juice and prosecco

with a touch of citrus.

APEROL SPRITZ
A vibrant and zesty blend of Aperol and prosecco.

ESPRESSO MARTINI
A smooth fusion of vodka, coffee liqueur, and fresh

espresso.

LEMON LIME BITTER
A perfectly balanced mix of lime and lemonade with

a hint of bitters.

$16

$18

$20

$20

$12

C O C K T A I L  

W A R M  Y O U  U P  I N  W I N T E R

House-made Yuzu Tea $5.90 House-made Red Dates Tea $5.90

Phone

Website

Email

Facebook 

Instagram

021 210 4475

claragroup.co.nz

 silverdale@claragroup.co.nz

@ClaraCafeSilverdale

@ClaraCafeSilverdale

C O N T A C T  U S

R E F R E S H I N G  S P A R K L E S

Lemon Sparkling Iced Tea

Mango Sparkling Iced Tea

Peach Sparkling Iced Tea

Grapefruit Bubble Pleasant

Feijoa & Lemon Fantasy 

Old Fashioned Lemonade

Sparkling Sunset 

$8.00

$8.00

$8.00

$8.00

$8.00

$8.00

$10.00

M I L K S H A K E  

Vanilla, Strawberry, Banana, Lime, Chocolate,

Caramel

$13.00

R E A L  F R U I T  S M O O T H I E S  

Mixed Berry

Mango

Feijoa & Apple

Green Power

$11.00

$11.00

$11.00

$13.00

F R A P P U C C I N O

Espresso

Pina Colada 

Black Forest 

Green Tea

Caramel White Chocolate

$10.50

$11.00

$11.00

$11.00

$11.00

I C E D  C O F F E E
Iced Americano

Iced Latte

Iced Mocha

Iced Chocolate

$6.70

$8.80

$8.80

$8.80

K I D S
Hot Chocolate

Fluffy

$3.00

$2.50

J U I C E

Cold Brew Orange or Apple Juice

$8.50

C O F F E E  &  T E A

Flat White

Cappuccino

Mochaccino

Lat te

Long/Short  B lack   

Amer icano 

Hot  Choco late

Chai  Lat te  

Green Tea Lat te

Lemon Honey G inger

Extra
Soy Mi lk ,  A lmond Mi lk ,  Coconut  Mi lk ,  Oat  Mi lk ,  Van i l la  Shot ,

Haze lnut  Shot ,  Caramel  Shot ,  Decaf ,  Ex t ra  Shot ,  Ex t ra  Cream

$5.50 / $6.20 / $6.80

$5.50 / $6.20 / $6.80

$6.50 / $6.90

$6.50

$4.90 /$4.70

$5.70

$6.50

$6.70

$8.70

$4.70

$1.00

A selection of HARNEY & SONS teas

Black Tea:
Class ic  Engl i sh  Breakfast ,  Ear l  Grey Supreme

Green Tea :
Dragon Pear l  Jasmine ,  C i t ron Green

Herbal  &  Fru i t  Tea :  
Chamomi le ,  G inger  Lemon,  Peppermint ,  Raspberry

 $5.90

B E E R  &  C I D E R

CORONA
MEXICO

HEINEKEN
NETHERLANDS

HEINEKEN LIGHT 2.5%
NETHERLANDS

HEINEKEN ZERO 0%
NETHERLANDS

PANHEAD SUPERCHARGER APA
UPPER HUTT

PANHEAD RAT ROD HAZY IPA
UPPER HUTT

PANHEAD PORT ROAD PILSNER
UPPER HUTT

SOMERSBY APPLE CIDER
NEW ZEALAND

SOMERSBY PEAR CIDER
NEW ZEALAND

$9

$9

$8

$8

$10

$12

$10

$9

$9

R E D

KOPIKO BAY MERLOT
HAWKES BAY

Babydoll Pinot Noir
NEW ZEALAND

BRANCOTT ESTATE PINOT NOIR
HAWKE'S BAY

Babydoll Shiraz
AUSTRALIA

$14         

$16         
         

$17 | $80

$16         

W H I T E

BABYDOLL SAUVIGNON BLANC
NEW ZEALAND

KIM CRAWFORD SAUVIGNON BLANC
MARLBOROUGH

BABYDOLL CHARDONNAY
NEW ZEALAND

KOPIKO BAY CHARDONNAY
GISBORNE

BABYDOLL PINOT GRIS
NEW ZEALAND

SQUEALING PIG PINOT GRIS
MARLBOROUGH

$12         

$13         

$12         

$14         

$12         

$17 | $80

R O S É  &  S P A R K L I N G

BABYDOLL ROSÉ
NEW ZEALAND

THE NED ROSÉ
MARLBOROUGH

BABYDOLL SPARKLING BLUSH
NEW ZEALAND

LINDAUER BRUT
GISBORNE AND HAWKE'S BAY

$12         

$80

$14         

$17         

S P E C I A L T Y  B E V E R A G E S

Blueberry Peanut Crunch

Strawberry Matcha Frappe

Oreo Shake

Iced Orangecano

Iced Dolce Latte

Iced French Maple Latte

$13.00

$13.00

$13.00

$8.80

$9.50

$9.50


