Smashed Avocado *GFI option Crushed avocado, with your choice of bread (Sourdough, 5 Grain, Ciabatta or GF), poached eggs, side salad and crumbled feta cheese. (Add streaky bacon for \$8)	\$24.90
Clara Big Breakfast *GFI option Eggs your way, choice of bread (Sourdough, 5 Grain, Ciabatta or GF), rosti, streaky bacon, beef sausage, grilled mushrooms and vine tomatoes.	\$26.90
Eggs Benedict *GFI option	
Choose one base: - English Muffin (served with hash browns) - Corn Fritters - Potato Rosti Topped with poached eggs, baby spinach, hollandaise	2
sauce, and your choice of one:	\$24.90
- Mushrooms - Free-range Streaky Bacon	\$25.90
- House-smoked King Salmon Fillet	\$30.90
Corn Feta Fritters	\$25.90
Served with bacon, green salad, sour cream and swee chilli sauce.	t
Open Omelet *GFI	
Three eggs with grated cheese, tomato, baby spinach feta and salad, and grated parmesan on top.	
- Mushrooms	\$24.90
- Free Range Streaky Bacon	\$25.90
- House-smoked King Salmon Flakes	\$30.90
Chilli Scrambled Eggs *GFI option Served with chilli, spring onion, fried shallot, chilli oil, and Manchego cheese with your choice of bread (Sourdough, 5 Grain, Ciabatta or GF).	\$21.90

House Beef Burger House-made beef patty, lettuce, tomato, caramelized onion, bacon, cheese, Aioli & BBQ sauce with chips. (Add fried egg \$3)	\$29.90
Chicken Burger Crispy chicken thigh, lettuce, tomato, bacon, beetroot relish and aioli sauce on a special bun with chips	\$26.90
Clara Fried Chicken Popular fried chicken with a thin, crackle crust with sla salad and your choice of flavour: - Secret Original - Soy & Garlic - Red Chilli Spicy	\$26.90 w
Calamari Crispy calamari, chips, and salad, served with tartare sauce and tomato sauce	\$26.90
French Toast Brioche toast, caramelized banana, berry compote, maple syrup, candy floss. (Add streaky bacon \$8)	\$24.90
Buttermilk Pancake Caramelized banana, seasonal fruit, whipped cream butter, French maple syrup. (Add streaky bacon for \$8	\$24.90 3)
Mince On Toast *GFI option Premium beef veal mince, poached egg, finished manchego cheese, and toast of your choice (Sourdough, 5 Grain, Ciabatta or GF).	\$24.90
Creamy Mushrooms *GFI option Traditional creamy mushrooms, chorizo, spinach and sourdough.	\$26.90

High Tea

An elegant selection of savoury and sweet treats, perfect for a special occasion or relaxing moment.



High Tea from \$49 pp

Please ask our staff for full menu details of each tier.

Choose from **Classic** or **Premium** For bookings or enquiries: silverdale@claragroup.co.nz



Seafood Risotto	\$29.90
Prawn, scallop, mashed avocado with cream,	
parmesan, and parsley on top.	
Creamy Lemon Prawn Pasta	\$28.90
Pasta, grilled prawns, cherry tomatoes, creamy lemon	
butter sauce, parmesan cheese, greens.	
Creamy Mushroom Pasta	\$26.90
Fettuccine pasta with cream, onion, garlic, and black	
truffle sauce, parmesan.	
Thai Beef Salad *GFI	\$27.90
Grilled sirloin steak with Thai dressing in a garden	
salad and cucumber	
Braised Pork Belly	\$31.90
-	φ31.90
Meshed herb potato with gravy sauce, grilled	
asparagus, apple & beetroot cream cheese sauce.	
ΝΟΤ	тоо
Bagel	
- Smoked Salmon	\$18.90
Smoked salmon, cream cheese, red onion, capers,	φι0.90
lemon slice	
- Bacon & Avocado	\$17.90
Bacon, smashed avocado, tomato	-

- Smoked Salmon	\$18.90
Smoked salmon, cream cheese, red onion, capers,	
lemon slice	
- Bacon & Avocado	\$17.90
Bacon, smashed avocado, tomato	
Loaded Wedges	\$16.90
Cheese and bacon loaded on wedges with sweet chilli	
and sour cream sauce	
Eggs On Toast *GFI option	\$14.90
Two eggs, cooked any-style with your choice of bread	
(Sourdough, 5 Grain, Ciabatta or GF).	

Sides

Grilled Vine Tomatoes, Hash Brown, Side Salad, Eggs, Avocado, Toasted Bread	\$6.00
Spanish Chorizo, Cajun Chicken, Beef Sausage, Grilled Mushroom, Rosti, Halloumi, Free Range Streaky Bacon	\$8.00
Sliced Smoked Salmon	\$9.00
House Smoked Salmon	\$11.00

\$26.90

\$28.90

Cajun Chicken Salad

Cajun-flavoured chicken, mesclun, cherry tomatoes and avocado mixed with honey mustard sauce, crispy noodles

Grilled Prawn Salad

House garden salad and avocado with herb marinade prawn, and chilli aioli dressing

Soup

- Seafood Chowder	\$25.50
- Vegetable Soup	\$19.50
*Please ask our staff for today's availability.	

HUNGRY?

Bao Bun	\$18.90
Seasonal salad, Aioli and BBQ sauce, and your choice:	
- Crispy Chicken	
- Braised Pork Belly	
- Premium Beef	
Bowl of Fries *VG	\$8.90
House-made special seasoning with Aioli and tomato	
sauce	
Toasted Sandwich with Fries *GFI option	\$15.90
Cheese, ham, tomato, and onion with white bread	

(Add \$2 to change bread, Streaky Bacon for \$8, Eggs for \$6)

> *Please be aware that because our dishes are prepared-toorder, individual foods may come into contact with one another during normal kitchen operations due to shared cooking and preparation areas. Thus, we cannot guarantee that cross-contact with foods containing allergens will not occur.

*GFI- GLUTEN-FREE INGREDIENTS *DF - DAIRY FREE *V - VEGETARIAN *VG - VEGAN Please advise your server of any allergies

	WARM YOU	OU UP IN WINTER BEER & CIDER			
House-made Yuzu Tea	\$5.90	House-made Red Dates Tea	\$5.90	CORONA	\$9
				MEXICO	ψ
				HEINEKEN	\$9
COFFEE	& TEA	SPECIALTY BEVER	AGES	NETHERLANDS	
Flat White	\$5.50 / \$6.20 / \$6.80	Blueberry Peanut Crunch	\$13.00	HEINEKEN LIGHT 2.5%	\$8
Cappuccino	\$5.50 / \$6.20 / \$6.80	Strawberry Matcha Frappe	\$13.00	NETHERLANDS	
Mochaccino	\$6.50 / \$6.90	Oreo Shake	\$13.00	HEINEKEN ZERO 0%	\$8
Latte	\$6.50	Iced Orangecano	\$8.80	NETHERLANDS PANHEAD SUPERCHARGER APA	\$10
Long/Short Black	\$4.90 / \$4.70	Iced Dolce Latte	\$9.50	UPPER HUTT	ψιο
Americano	\$5.70	Iced French Maple Latte	\$9.50	PANHEAD RAT ROD HAZY IPA	\$12
Hot Chocolate	\$6.50		ψ	UPPER HUTT	
Chai Latte	\$6.70	REFRESHING SPAF	KLES	PANHEAD PORT ROAD PILSNER	\$10
Green Tea Latte	\$8.70	Lemon Sparkling Iced Tea	\$8.00		\$ 0
Lemon Honey Ginger	\$4.70	Mango Sparkling Iced Tea	\$0.00 \$8.00	SOMERSBY APPLE CIDER	\$9
Extra	\$1.00	Peach Sparkling Iced Tea	\$8.00 \$8.00	NEW ZEALAND SOMERSBY PEAR CIDER	\$9
Soy Milk, Almond Milk, Coconut Milk,		Grapefruit Bubble Pleasant		NEW ZEALAND	ΨĴ
Hazelnut Shot, Caramel Shot, Decaf,	, Extra Shot, Extra Cream	Feijoa & Lemon Fantasy	\$8.00		
A selection of HARNEY & SOM	NS teas \$5.90	Old Fashioned Lemonade	\$8.00	COCKTAIL	
Black Tea:		Sparkling Sunset	\$8.00		
Classic English Breakfast, Ear	l Grey Supreme		\$10.00	MOJITO	\$16
Green Tea:		REAL FRUIT SMOO	THIES	A refreshing mix of white rum, lime, and mint.	
Dragon Pearl Jasmine, Citron	Green		<i>t</i> 11 0 0	MIMOSA	\$18
Herbal & Fruit Tea:		Mixed Berry	\$11.00	A sparkling fusion of orange juice and prosecco	
Chamomile, Ginger Lemon, Pe	ppermint. Raspberru	Mango	\$11.00	with a touch of citrus.	
,,,,,	,	Feijoa & Apple Green Power	\$11.00	APEROL SPRITZ	\$20
ICED CO	DFFEE	Green Power	\$13.00	A vibrant and zesty blend of Aperol and prosecco.	
Iced Americano	\$6.70	FRAPPUCCINC)	ESPRESSO MARTINI	\$20
Iced Latte	\$8.80			A smooth fusion of vodka, coffee liqueur, and fresh	$\psi Z 0$
Iced Mocha	\$8.80	Espresso	\$10.50	espresso.	
Iced Chocolate	\$8.80	Pina Colada	\$11.00		<i>M</i> 2
		Black Forest	\$11.00	LEMON LIME BITTER A perfectly balanced mix of lime and lemonade with	\$12
KID	S	Green Tea	\$11.00	a hint of bitters.	
Hot Chocolate	\$3.00	Caramel White Chocolate	\$11.00		
Fluffy	\$2.50	MILKSHAKE	\$13.00		
The second se	NARCO N	Vanilla, Strawberry, Banana, Lime, C	hocolate,		
		Caramel			
		JUICE	\$8.50		
			$\varphi 0.50$		
	All and the second second second	Cold Brew Orange or Apple Juice			



RED

KOPIKO BAY MERLOT	\$14
HAWKES BAY	
Babydoll Pinot Noir	\$16
NEW ZEALAND	
BRANCOTT ESTATE PINOT NOIR	\$17 \$80
HAWKE'S BAY	
Babydoll Shiraz	\$16
AUSTRALIA	-

WHITE

NEW ZEALAND KIM CRAWFORD SAUVIGNON BLANC \$13 MARLBOROUGH BABYDOLL CHARDONNAY \$12 NEW ZEALAND KOPIKO BAY CHARDONNAY \$14 GISBORNE BABYDOLL PINOT GRIS \$12 NEW ZEALAND SQUEALING PIG PINOT GRIS	BABYDOLL SAUVIGNON BLANC	\$12
MARLBOROUGH\$12BABYDOLL CHARDONNAY\$12NEW ZEALAND\$14GISBORNE\$12BABYDOLL PINOT GRIS\$12NEW ZEALAND\$12SQUEALING PIG PINOT GRIS\$17 \$80	NEW ZEALAND	
BABYDOLL CHARDONNAY\$12NEW ZEALAND\$14KOPIKO BAY CHARDONNAY\$14GISBORNE\$12BABYDOLL PINOT GRIS\$12NEW ZEALAND\$17 \$80SQUEALING PIG PINOT GRIS\$17 \$80	KIM CRAWFORD SAUVIGNON BLANC	\$13
BABYDOLL CHARDONNAYNEW ZEALANDKOPIKO BAY CHARDONNAYGISBORNEBABYDOLL PINOT GRISNEW ZEALANDSQUEALING PIG PINOT GRIS\$17 \$80	MARLBOROUGH	4 1 a
KOPIKO BAY CHARDONNAY\$14GISBORNE\$12BABYDOLL PINOT GRIS\$12NEW ZEALAND\$17 \$80SQUEALING PIG PINOT GRIS\$17 \$80	BABYDOLL CHARDONNAY	\$12
KOPIKO BAY CHARDONNAYFIREGISBORNEGISBORNEBABYDOLL PINOT GRIS\$12NEW ZEALAND\$17 \$80SQUEALING PIG PINOT GRIS\$17 \$80	NEW ZEALAND	A
BABYDOLL PINOT GRIS \$12 NEW ZEALAND SQUEALING PIG PINOT GRIS \$17 \$80	KOPIKO BAY CHARDONNAY	\$14
BABYDOLL PINOT GRISNEW ZEALANDSQUEALING PIG PINOT GRIS\$17 \$80	GISBORNE	M 0
SQUEALING PIG PINOT GRIS \$17 \$80	BABYDOLL PINOT GRIS	\$12
SQUEALING PIG PINOT GRIS	NEW ZEALAND	M7 1 400
MARLBOROUGH	SQUEALING PIG PINOT GRIS	\$17 \$80
	MARLBOROUGH	

ROSÉ & SPARKLING

BABYDOLL ROSÉ	\$12	
NEW ZEALAND		
THE NED ROSÉ		\$80
MARLBOROUGH	.	
BABYDOLL SPARKLING BLUSH	\$14	
NEW ZEALAND	<i>€</i> 4 7	
LINDAUER BRUT	\$17	
GISBORNE AND HAWKE'S BAY		

C O N T A C T	US
---------------	----

Phone	021 210 4475
Website	claragroup.co.nz
Email	silverdale@claragroup.co.nz
Facebook	@ClaraCafeSilverdale
Instagram	@ClaraCafeSilverdale